
Results
for:
6/22/19
-
Elko
Speedway
-
Elko,
MN

LATE
MODEL

A
Feature
1
30 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 5 +4 Chad Walen Prior Lake, MN 52

2 7 +5 Owin Giles New Market, MN 6

3 2 -1 Jeremy Wolff Chaska, MN 32

4 11 +7 Justin Neisius Eagan, MN 51

5 1 -4 Adam Oxborough Montgomery, MN 25

6 14 +8 Jacob Goede Carver, MN 72

7 6 -1 Ryan Varner Minnetonka, MN 31

8 4 -4 Michael Haggar Hanover, MN 19

9 9 - Bryan Wrolstad Northfield, MN 13

10 12 +2 Chris Marek Lakeville, MN 3M

11 15 +4 Adam Bendzick New Prague, MI 21

12 10 -2 Lawrence Berthianue Plymouth, MN 26

13 3 -10 Andrew Schultz Webster, MN 29

14 16 +2 Jake Sernett Prior Lake, MN 5

15 13 -2 Steve Anderson Lakeville, MN 50

16 (DNF) 8 -8 Dylan Moore Northfield, MN 54

17 (DNF) 17 - Jerry Ziemiecki Corcoran, MN 17



A
Feature
2
30 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Chris Marek Lakeville, MN 3M

2 1 -1 Adam Bendzick New Prague, MI 21

3 3 - Bryan Wrolstad Northfield, MN 13

4 6 +2 Jacob Goede Carver, MN 72

5 11 +6 Lawrence Berthianue Plymouth, MN 26

6 4 -2 Michael Haggar Hanover, MN 19

7 13 +6 Chad Walen Prior Lake, MN 52

8 8 - Justin Neisius Eagan, MN 51

9 5 -4 Ryan Varner Minnetonka, MN 31

10 9 -1 Jeremy Wolff Chaska, MN 32

11 10 -1 Owin Giles New Market, MN 6

12 14 +2 Steve Anderson Lakeville, MN 50

13 7 -6 Adam Oxborough Montgomery, MN 25

14 12 -2 Andrew Schultz Webster, MN 29

15 16 +1 Jake Sernett Prior Lake, MN 5

DNS - -1 Dylan Moore Northfield, MN 54

DNS - - Jerry Ziemiecki Corcoran, MN 17
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Qualifying
1
5 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car Time

1 4 +3 Chris Marek Lakeville, MN 3M 0.000

2 3 +1 Jacob Goede Carver, MN 72 0.000

3 10 +7 Justin Neisius Eagan, MN 51 0.000

4 1 -3 Lawrence Berthianue Plymouth, MN 26 0.000

5 8 +3 Bryan Wrolstad Northfield, MN 13 0.000

6 2 -4 Dylan Moore Northfield, MN 54 0.000

7 9 +2 Owin Giles New Market, MN 6 0.000

8 6 -2 Ryan Varner Minnetonka, MN 31 0.000

9 16 +7 Jake Sernett Prior Lake, MN 5 0.000

10 5 -5 Chad Walen Prior Lake, MN 52 0.000

11 12 +1 Michael Haggar Hanover, MN 19 0.000

12 7 -5 Andrew Schultz Webster, MN 29 0.000

13 14 +1 Jeremy Wolff Chaska, MN 32 0.000

14 13 -1 Adam Oxborough Montgomery, MN 25 0.000

15 15 - Steve Anderson Lakeville, MN 50 0.000

16 11 -5 Adam Bendzick New Prague, MI 21 0.000



Results
for:
6/22/19
-
Elko
Speedway
-
Elko,
MN

THUNDER
CAR

A
Feature
1
20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 7 +6 Conrad Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 3

2 8 +6 Bryce Blohm Lakeville, MN 37

3 6 +3 Eric Campbell LONSDALE, MN 25

4 3 -1 Keith Paulsrud Rogers, MN 75

5 4 -1 Johnny Magnum Lakeville, MN 56

6 1 -5 Tony Holm Prior Lake, MN 14

7 5 -2 Norm Grabinger Faribault, MN 92

8 2 -6 Robert Michaels Savage, MN 6

A
Feature
2
20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 6 +5 Bryce Blohm Lakeville, MN 37

2 8 +6 Conrad Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 3

3 5 +2 Eric Campbell LONSDALE, MN 25

4 4 - Keith Paulsrud Rogers, MN 75

5 1 -4 Norm Grabinger Faribault, MN 92

6 3 -3 Johnny Magnum Lakeville, MN 56

7 2 -5 Tony Holm Prior Lake, MN 14

DNS - -1 Robert Michaels Savage, MN 6

Qualifying
1
5 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car Time

1 3 +2 Conrad Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 3 0.000

2 4 +2 Eric Campbell LONSDALE, MN 25 0.000

3 2 -1 Bryce Blohm Lakeville, MN 37 0.000

4 6 +2 Norm Grabinger Faribault, MN 92 0.000

5 5 - Johnny Magnum Lakeville, MN 56 0.000

6 1 -5 Keith Paulsrud Rogers, MN 75 0.000

7 7 - Robert Michaels Savage, MN 6 0.000

8 8 - Tony Holm Prior Lake, MN 14 0.000
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Results
for:
6/22/19
-
Elko
Speedway
-
Elko,
MN

POWER
STOCK

A
Feature
1
20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Matthew Frye Bloomington, MN 13

2 5 +3 Joe Prusak CLAYTON, WI 66P

3 7 +4 Michael Stoer Prior Lake, MN 08

4 8 +4 Nick Oxborough Lakeville, MN 88

5 9 +4 Taylor Goldman Minnetonka, MN 8

6 3 -3 Ben Gannon Dundas, MN 41G

7 6 -1 Julie Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 83

8 2 -6 Joshua Gernetz Red Wing, MN 40

DQ 4 -5 Paul Hamilton Hastings, MN 56

A
Feature
2
20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 5 +4 Michael Stoer Prior Lake, MN 08

2 1 -1 Julie Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 83

3 3 - Taylor Goldman Minnetonka, MN 8

4 4 - Nick Oxborough Lakeville, MN 88

5 6 +1 Joe Prusak CLAYTON, WI 66P

6 2 -4 Ben Gannon Dundas, MN 41G

7 8 +1 Paul Hamilton Hastings, MN 56

8 7 -1 Matthew Frye Bloomington, MN 13

DNS - - Joshua Gernetz Red Wing, MN 40
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Qualifying
1
5 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car Time

1 1 - Nick Oxborough Lakeville, MN 88 0.000

2 2 - Michael Stoer Prior Lake, MN 08 0.000

3 4 +1 Julie Jorgenson Lakeville, MN 83 0.000

4 6 +2 Joe Prusak CLAYTON, WI 66P 0.000

5 8 +3 Paul Hamilton Hastings, MN 56 0.000

6 9 +3 Ben Gannon Dundas, MN 41G 0.000

7 7 - Joshua Gernetz Red Wing, MN 40 0.000

8 5 -3 Matthew Frye Bloomington, MN 13 0.000

9 3 -6 Taylor Goldman Minnetonka, MN 8 0.000



Results
for:
6/22/19
-
Elko
Speedway
-
Elko,
MN

LEGENDS

A
Feature
1
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 7 +6 Baiden Heskett Shakopee, MN 75H

2 10 +8 Austin Jahr Farmington, MN 47

3 8 +5 Jon Lemke Shakopee, MN 17

4 2 -2 Matt Allen Chanhassen, MN 16

5 1 -4 Will McCully Rochester, MN 26

6 4 -2 Robert Carter Prior Lake, MN 03

7 5 -2 Luke Allen Chanhassen, MN 3L

8 3 -5 Mike Hanson Savage, MN 19

9 13 +4 Jessie Mahoney Bloomington, MN 11M

10 11 +1 Joe Valento 30

11 9 -2 Bruce Allen Mankato, MN 43

12 6 -6 Cole Klein Rogers, MN 8

13 16 +3 Keith Paulsrud Rogers, MN 87

14 17 +3 Teddy Kottschade Ramsey, MN 7

15 12 -3 William Sawalich 43S

16 14 -2 Aaron Marthaler Glenwood, MN 100

17 15 -2 Jonathan Kemp St. Peter, MN 74



A
Feature
2
00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Cole Klein Rogers, MN 8

2 14 +12 Baiden Heskett Shakopee, MN 75H

3 10 +7 Matt Allen Chanhassen, MN 16

4 12 +8 Austin Jahr Farmington, MN 47

5 11 +6 Jon Lemke Shakopee, MN 17

6 8 +2 Robert Carter Prior Lake, MN 03

7 9 +2 Will McCully Rochester, MN 26

8 6 -2 Mike Hanson Savage, MN 19

9 4 -5 Joe Valento 30

10 5 -5 Jessie Mahoney Bloomington, MN 11M

11 3 -8 Bruce Allen Mankato, MN 43

12 13 +1 William Sawalich 43S

13 17 +4 Teddy Kottschade Ramsey, MN 7

14 15 +1 Aaron Marthaler Glenwood, MN 100

15 16 +1 Jonathan Kemp St. Peter, MN 74

16 1 -15 Keith Paulsrud Rogers, MN 87

17 (DNF) 7 -10 Luke Allen Chanhassen, MN 3L
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Qualifying
1
5 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car Time

1 4 +3 Jon Lemke Shakopee, MN 17 0.000

2 3 +1 Baiden Heskett Shakopee, MN 75H 0.000

3 2 -1 Austin Jahr Farmington, MN 47 0.000

4 1 -3 Cole Klein Rogers, MN 8 0.000

5 5 - Luke Allen Chanhassen, MN 3L 0.000

6 9 +3 Robert Carter Prior Lake, MN 03 0.000

7 10 +3 Mike Hanson Savage, MN 19 0.000

8 6 -2 Matt Allen Chanhassen, MN 16 0.000

9 7 -2 Will McCully Rochester, MN 26 0.000

10 13 +3 Bruce Allen Mankato, MN 43 0.000

11 8 -3 Joe Valento 30 0.000

12 14 +2 William Sawalich 43S 0.000

13 11 -2 Jessie Mahoney Bloomington, MN 11M 0.000

14 12 -2 Teddy Kottschade Ramsey, MN 7 0.000

15 15 - Aaron Marthaler Glenwood, MN 100 0.000

16 16 - Jonathan Kemp St. Peter, MN 74 0.000

17 17 - Keith Paulsrud Rogers, MN 87 0.000



6/23/2019 9:03AM CSTPowered by MyRacePass

Results
for:
6/22/19
-
Elko
Speedway
-
Elko,
MN

BANDOS

A
Feature
1
12 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Kody King Forest City, IA 14

2 7 +5 Alex Hartwig Portage, WI 901

3 4 +1 Ayrton Brockhouse Shakopee, MN 13

4 5 +1 Jensen Vadnais White Bear Lake, MN 54

5 2 -3 Adam Ratliff 06

6 6 - Josiah Kottschade Ramsey, MN 70

7 8 +1 James Starcher Lyman, NE 63

8 9 +1 Vincent Marthaler Glenwood, MN 87

9 11 +2 Jackson Kottschade Ramsey, MN 07

10 10 - Weston Marthaler Glenwood, MN 100

11 (DNF) 3 -8 Clayton Dorner 56D

A
Feature
2
12 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 7 +6 Alex Hartwig Portage, WI 901

2 6 +4 Ayrton Brockhouse Shakopee, MN 13

3 3 - Josiah Kottschade Ramsey, MN 70

4 4 - Adam Ratliff 06

5 2 -3 James Starcher Lyman, NE 63

6 10 +4 Jackson Kottschade Ramsey, MN 07

7 9 +2 Weston Marthaler Glenwood, MN 100

8 (DNF) 5 -3 Jensen Vadnais White Bear Lake, MN 54

9 (DNF) 1 -8 Vincent Marthaler Glenwood, MN 87

DNS - -2 Kody King Forest City, IA 14

DNS - - Clayton Dorner 56D


